
Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:57.55
(0:12.86)

0:44.69
(0:11.08)

0:33.62
(0:10.95)

0:22.67
(0:10.68)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 5 Unloading 0:57.55 0:24.22 68.6 (400-200) 0:57.55 0:44.35 [4] 0:33.32 [5] 0:22.54 [3] 0:11.76 [3] 

(4) Kyle Wilson-Taylor 0:33.32 400-200 (0:10.78) (0:13.20) (0:11.02) (0:10.78) (0:10.78) (0:11.76) 

2 1 On The Clock 0:57.56 0:23.94 68.8 (400-200) 0:57.56 0:44.70 [1] 0:33.62 [1] 0:22.66 [2] 0:12.00 [1] 

(1) Jag Guthmann-Chester 0.1L (+3) 0:33.63 400-200 (0:10.66) (0:12.86) (0:11.08) (0:10.97) (0:10.66) (0:12.00) 

3 2 Ever So Ready 0:57.84 0:23.99 68.2 (400-200) 0:57.84 0:44.83 [2] 0:33.86 [2] 0:22.96 [1] 0:12.18 [2] 

(2) Martin Harley 1.7L (-1) 0:33.86 400-200 (0:10.78) (0:13.01) (0:10.98) (0:10.90) (0:10.78) (0:12.18) 

4 6 Elusive Capital 0:57.98 0:24.14 68.6 (800-600) 0:57.98 0:44.67 [6] 0:33.84 [3] 0:22.84 [5] 0:12.01 [6] 

(5) Jace McMurray 2.5L (+1) 0:33.83 400-200 (0:10.83) (0:13.31) (0:10.83) (0:10.99) (0:10.83) (0:12.01) 

5 4 Tosen Sabi 0:58.01 0:24.19 68.6 (400-200) 0:58.01 0:44.82 [3] 0:33.83 [4] 0:22.92 [4] 0:12.10 [4] 

(3) Mark Du Plessis 2.7L (+1) 0:33.83 400-200 (0:10.82) (0:13.19) (0:11.00) (0:10.91) (0:10.82) (0:12.10) 

6 8 Night Market 0:58.29 0:24.23 70.6 (1000 - 800) 0:58.29 0:45.07 [5] 0:34.06 [6] 0:23.12 [6] 0:12.34 [5] 

(7) Angela Jones 4.3L (+6) 0:34.06 400-200 (0:10.78) (0:13.22) (0:11.01) (0:10.94) (0:10.78) (0:12.34) 

7 9 Subsiding 0:58.75 0:24.69 67.8 (800-600) 0:58.75 0:44.93 [8] 0:34.06 [8] 0:23.16 [7] 0:12.15 [7] 

(6) Andrew Mallyon 7.1L (+8) 0:34.06 800-600 (0:10.87) (0:13.82) (0:10.87) (0:10.90) (0:11.01) (0:12.15) 

8 7 Culminating 0:59.22 0:24.48 67.3 (800-600) 0:59.22 0:45.80 [7] 0:34.73 [7] 0:23.43 [8] 0:12.35 [8] 

(8) Cejay Graham 9.9L (+4) 0:34.73 800-600 (0:11.06) (0:13.42) (0:11.06) (0:11.30) (0:11.08) (0:12.35) 

Scratched: Boomelli (#3)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Unloading/Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.55

(0:13.20)
0:44.35 [5]
(0:11.02)

0:33.32 [3]
(0:10.78)

0:22.54 [3]
(0:10.78)

0:11.76 [1]
(0:11.76)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.8 66.1 67.1 66.8 61.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.1 67.3 68.5 68.6 64.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 2.5 1.0 6.5 7.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name On The Clock/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.66 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.56

(0:12.86)
0:44.70 [1]
(0:11.08)

0:33.62 [2]
(0:10.97)

0:22.66 [1]
(0:10.66)

0:12.00 [2]
(0:12.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 57.1 66.1 66.8 67.5 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 67.5 68.3 68.8 64.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 3.4 3.1 5.7 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ever So Ready/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.84

(0:13.01)
0:44.83 [2]
(0:10.98)

0:33.86 [1]
(0:10.90)

0:22.96 [2]
(0:10.78)

0:12.18 [3]
(0:12.18)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.6 65.9 65.9 66.8 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 67.1 67.0 68.2 64.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.4 1.2 0.5 3.1 3.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.8 2.7 2.6 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 6.9 7.0 7.1 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Elusive Capital/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.83 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.98

(0:13.31)
0:44.67 [3]
(0:10.83)

0:33.84 [5]
(0:10.99)

0:22.84 [6]
(0:10.83)

0:12.01 [4]
(0:12.01)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.5 67.2 66.4 66.6 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.4 68.6 67.3 67.8 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.5 2.7 2.7 7.5 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Tosen Sabi/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.82 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.01

(0:13.19)
0:44.82 [4]
(0:11.00)

0:33.83 [4]
(0:10.91)

0:22.92 [4]
(0:10.82)

0:12.10 [5]
(0:12.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.8 66.4 66.5 66.6 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 68.5 67.8 68.4 68.6 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 2.9 1.8 6.1 7.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.8 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Night Market/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.6 (1000 - 800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.29

(0:13.22)
0:45.07 [6]
(0:11.01)

0:34.06 [6]
(0:10.94)

0:23.12 [5]
(0:10.78)

0:12.34 [6]
(0:12.34)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.0 66.9 67.2 66.8 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 70.6 70.3 70.0 69.7 64.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 4.8 4.4 9.9 10.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Subsiding/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.87 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.8 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.75

(0:13.82)
0:44.93 [8]
(0:10.87)

0:34.06 [7]
(0:10.90)

0:23.16 [7]
(0:11.01)

0:12.15 [7]
(0:12.15)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.5 66.8 65.1 65.3 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 67.8 66.2 67.2 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 2.0 3.1 1.3 1.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Culminating/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 12:38PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:59.22

(0:13.42)
0:45.80 [7]
(0:11.06)

0:34.73 [8]
(0:11.30)

0:23.43 [8]
(0:11.08)

0:12.35 [8]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.3 66.4 64.6 65.0 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 67.3 66.7 67.0 62.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 4.4 2.5 5.1 8.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.5 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:50.78
(0:15.58)

1:35.20
(0:12.01)

1:23.19
(0:12.21)

1:10.98
(0:12.32)

0:58.66
(0:12.19)

0:46.47
(0:11.84)

0:34.64
(0:11.42)

0:23.22
(0:11.16)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1600 1600 - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200

1 5 Jenni Moreese 1:50.78 0:27.59 67.5 (400-200) 1:50.78 1:34.49 [7] 1:22.11 [7] 1:09.99 [7] 0:57.59 [7] 0:45.57 [7] 0:33.98 [7] 0:22.96 [5] 

(6) Corey Sutherland 0:33.99 400-200 (0:10.90) (0:16.29) (0:12.38) (0:12.12) (0:12.40) (0:12.01) (0:11.59) (0:11.03) (0:10.90) 

2 1 Just Flying 1:51.08 0:26.88 64.7 (400-200) 1:51.08 1:35.14 [4] 1:23.07 [3] 1:10.91 [3] 0:58.53 [3] 0:46.40 [3] 0:34.69 [3] 0:23.38 [3] 

(1) Daniel Moor 1.8L (-9) 0:34.69 400-200 (0:11.31) (0:15.94) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:12.38) (0:12.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.31) (0:11.31) 

3 2 Make A Call 1:51.18 0:27.22 65.3 (400-200) 1:51.18 1:35.02 [6] 1:22.84 [5] 1:10.75 [5] 0:58.36 [5] 0:46.23 [5] 0:34.44 [6] 0:23.23 [6] 

(2) Angela Jones 2.4L (-4) 0:34.43 600-400 (0:11.20) (0:16.16) (0:12.18) (0:12.09) (0:12.39) (0:12.13) (0:11.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.27) 

4 3 Rezone 1:51.23 0:27.37 65.4 (400-200) 1:51.23 1:35.19 [5] 1:22.76 [6] 1:10.58 [6] 0:58.21 [6] 0:46.16 [6] 0:34.55 [5] 0:23.27 [7] 

(3) Jace McMurray 2.7L (-2) 0:34.54 400-200 (0:11.16) (0:16.04) (0:12.43) (0:12.18) (0:12.37) (0:12.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.16) 

5 4 Jack Duggan 1:51.31 0:26.52 64.9 (400-200) 1:51.31 1:35.73 [1] 1:23.72 [1] 1:11.51 [1] 0:59.19 [1] 0:47.00 [1] 0:35.17 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 

(7) Martin Harley 3.1L (-1) 0:35.17 400-200 (0:11.40) (0:15.58) (0:12.00) (0:12.21) (0:12.32) (0:12.19) (0:11.84) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) 

6 8 Sunny Disposition 1:51.56 0:27.02 65.3 (400-200) 1:51.56 1:35.68 [3] 1:23.44 [4] 1:11.24 [4] 0:58.87 [4] 0:46.72 [4] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.77 [4] 

(5) Mark Du Plessis 4.6L (-1) 0:35.06 600-400 (0:11.28) (0:15.88) (0:12.24) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:12.15) (0:11.66) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) 

7 6 Victory Command 1:51.64 0:26.74 64.6 (400-200) 1:51.64 1:35.78 [2] 1:23.85 [2] 1:11.64 [2] 0:59.24 [2] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.38 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 

(4) Cejay Graham 5.1L (-4) 0:35.39 400-200 (0:11.42) (0:15.86) (0:11.93) (0:12.21) (0:12.41) (0:12.07) (0:11.78) (0:11.44) (0:11.42) 

Scratched: Rock Ya (#7)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) 200 - Finish

1 5 Jenni Moreese 1:50.78 0:27.59 67.5 (400-200) 0:12.06 [1] 

(6) Corey Sutherland 0:33.99 400-200 (0:10.90) (0:12.06) 

2 1 Just Flying 1:51.08 0:26.88 64.7 (400-200) 0:12.07 [3] 

(1) Daniel Moor 1.8L (-9) 0:34.69 400-200 (0:11.31) (0:12.07) 

3 2 Make A Call 1:51.18 0:27.22 65.3 (400-200) 0:11.96 [7] 

(2) Angela Jones 2.4L (-4) 0:34.43 600-400 (0:11.20) (0:11.96) 

4 3 Rezone 1:51.23 0:27.37 65.4 (400-200) 0:12.10 [5] 

(3) Jace McMurray 2.7L (-2) 0:34.54 400-200 (0:11.16) (0:12.10) 

5 4 Jack Duggan 1:51.31 0:26.52 64.9 (400-200) 0:12.35 [2] 

(7) Martin Harley 3.1L (-1) 0:35.17 400-200 (0:11.40) (0:12.35) 

6 8 Sunny Disposition 1:51.56 0:27.02 65.3 (400-200) 0:12.41 [6] 

(5) Mark Du Plessis 4.6L (-1) 0:35.06 600-400 (0:11.28) (0:12.41) 

7 6 Victory Command 1:51.64 0:26.74 64.6 (400-200) 0:12.53 [4] 

(4) Cejay Graham 5.1L (-4) 0:35.39 400-200 (0:11.42) (0:12.53) 

Scratched: Rock Ya (#7)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Jenni Moreese/Corey Sutherland

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.90 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:50.78

(0:16.29)
1:34.49 [7]
(0:12.38)

1:22.11 [7]
(0:12.12)

1:09.99 [7]
(0:12.40)

0:57.59 [7]
(0:12.01)

0:45.57 [7]
(0:11.59)

0:33.98 [5]
(0:11.03)

0:22.96 [1]
(0:10.90)

0:12.06 [1]
(0:12.06)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.0 58.4 59.5 58.2 60.2 62.8 66.6 66.1 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 58.4 59.8 60.8 59.2 62.4 64.3 67.5 67.5 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 1.2 1.4 1.4 1.1 2.3 3.9 5.9 4.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Just Flying/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.08

(0:15.94)
1:35.14 [3]
(0:12.06)

1:23.07 [3]
(0:12.16)

1:10.91 [3]
(0:12.38)

0:58.53 [3]
(0:12.13)

0:46.40 [3]
(0:11.71)

0:34.69 [3]
(0:11.31)

0:23.38 [3]
(0:11.31)

0:12.07 [2]
(0:12.07)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 59.9 59.4 58.2 59.9 61.8 63.7 63.6 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 59.7 60.5 60.5 58.6 61.4 62.2 64.5 64.7 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.8 1.7 1.9 2.4 2.0 1.0 0.7 4.0 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Make A Call/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.20 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.18

(0:16.16)
1:35.02 [5]
(0:12.18)

1:22.84 [5]
(0:12.09)

1:10.75 [5]
(0:12.39)

0:58.36 [5]
(0:12.13)

0:46.23 [6]
(0:11.79)

0:34.44 [6]
(0:11.20)

0:23.23 [7]
(0:11.27)

0:11.96 [3]
(0:11.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.2 59.4 59.5 58.2 59.8 61.5 64.4 63.8 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 58.5 60.0 60.3 58.8 62.0 62.2 65.2 65.3 62.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.0 1.1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.5 0.8 2.6 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.0 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rezone/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.4 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.23

(0:16.04)
1:35.19 [6]
(0:12.43)

1:22.76 [6]
(0:12.18)

1:10.58 [6]
(0:12.37)

0:58.21 [6]
(0:12.05)

0:46.16 [5]
(0:11.61)

0:34.55 [7]
(0:11.28)

0:23.27 [5]
(0:11.16)

0:12.10 [4]
(0:12.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.8 58.4 59.3 58.3 60.2 62.1 64.4 64.5 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 58.3 59.2 60.4 60.1 61.9 63.2 65.3 65.4 63.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 2.1 2.1 2.5 1.4 0.5 1.9 5.5 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Jack Duggan/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.40 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.31

(0:15.58)
1:35.73 [1]
(0:12.00)

1:23.72 [1]
(0:12.21)

1:11.51 [1]
(0:12.32)

0:59.19 [1]
(0:12.19)

0:47.00 [1]
(0:11.84)

0:35.17 [1]
(0:11.42)

0:23.75 [2]
(0:11.40)

0:12.35 [5]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 60.2 59.0 58.5 59.7 61.3 63.0 63.2 58.7

Top Speed [km/h] 60.7 60.6 60.1 58.8 60.9 61.8 64.0 64.9 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 0.7 1.6 2.7 2.2 1.5 0.5 2.0 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sunny Disposition/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.56

(0:15.88)
1:35.68 [4]
(0:12.24)

1:23.44 [4]
(0:12.20)

1:11.24 [4]
(0:12.37)

0:58.87 [4]
(0:12.15)

0:46.72 [4]
(0:11.66)

0:35.06 [4]
(0:11.28)

0:23.77 [6]
(0:11.37)

0:12.41 [6]
(0:12.41)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 59.3 59.1 58.3 60.0 62.0 64.4 63.3 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 57.8 60.2 60.3 59.1 61.8 62.2 65.1 65.3 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 2.1 2.2 3.2 2.3 1.1 1.8 5.2 4.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Victory Command/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1820m

21 March 2026 - 1:13PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1820 L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:51.64

(0:15.86)
1:35.78 [2]
(0:11.93)

1:23.85 [2]
(0:12.21)

1:11.64 [2]
(0:12.41)

0:59.24 [2]
(0:12.07)

0:47.16 [2]
(0:11.78)

0:35.38 [2]
(0:11.44)

0:23.95 [4]
(0:11.42)

0:12.53 [7]
(0:12.53)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.4 60.6 59.1 58.1 60.0 61.4 63.1 63.1 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 60.0 61.2 60.7 59.1 61.4 61.9 64.4 64.6 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 1.6 1.7 2.1 1.3 1.0 0.8 3.8 4.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.3

1600 1400 1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

2

4

6

8S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

4

7

50

55

60

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

50.4

60.6
59.1 58.1

60.0
61.4

63.1 63.1

58.0

1600 1400 1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.2

2.3

2.4

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.3
2.3

2.2

2.2

2.3
2.3

2.4
2.4

2.3 7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.6

7.4 7.4 7.4 7.4
7.5 7.5 7.5

7.3

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:35.70
(0:13.63)

1:22.07
(0:11.38)

1:10.69
(0:11.80)

0:58.89
(0:11.72)

0:47.16
(0:11.55)

0:35.61
(0:11.48)

0:24.13
(0:11.50)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Mr Buster 1:35.70 0:25.93 66.9 (600-400) 1:35.70 1:21.46 [7] 1:09.77 [8] 0:57.97 [8] 0:46.10 [8] 0:34.69 [8] 0:23.47 [8] 0:12.28 [4] 

(6) Damien Thornton 0:34.69 400-200 (0:11.19) (0:14.24) (0:11.69) (0:11.80) (0:11.88) (0:11.41) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:12.28) 

2 5 Last Command 1:35.74 0:25.43 64.5 (600-400) 1:35.74 1:21.76 [5] 1:10.31 [5] 0:58.45 [4] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.41 [3] 

(2) Jace McMurray 0.2L (-3) 0:35.14 400-200 (0:11.34) (0:13.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.86) (0:11.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.34) (0:12.41) 

3 1 Weigall Tiger 1:35.80 0:25.02 65.2 (1600 - 1400) 1:35.80 1:22.17 [1] 1:10.78 [2] 0:58.85 [3] 0:47.14 [2] 0:35.71 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:12.73 [1] 

(4) Rob Thorburn 0.6L (-3) 0:35.71 1400-1200 (0:11.39) (0:13.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:12.73) 

4 6 Free Carry 1:35.95 0:25.01 65.6 (1400-1200) 1:35.95 1:22.26 [2] 1:10.94 [1] 0:59.08 [2] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.75 [2] 0:24.37 [2] 0:12.77 [2] 

(8) Chelsea Baker 1.5L (+0) 0:35.75 1400-1200 (0:11.32) (0:13.69) (0:11.32) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.48) (0:11.38) (0:11.60) (0:12.77) 

5 7 Canberra Legend 1:36.29 0:25.35 64.1 (800-600) 1:36.29 1:22.43 [4] 1:10.94 [4] 0:59.00 [5] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.80 [4] 0:24.35 [4] 0:12.69 [7] 

(1) Angela Jones 3.4L (-4) 0:35.80 800-600 (0:11.43) (0:13.86) (0:11.49) (0:11.95) (0:11.77) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.66) (0:12.69) 

6 3 Noble Conqueror 1:36.48 0:25.72 64.6 (600-400) 1:36.48 1:22.19 [8] 1:10.76 [7] 0:58.93 [7] 0:46.95 [7] 0:35.68 [7] 0:24.54 [4] 0:13.04 [5] 

(5) Kyle Wilson-Taylor 4.6L (-1) 0:35.68 600-400 (0:11.14) (0:14.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:13.04) 

7 8 Ariat 1:36.57 0:25.05 64.6 (1400-1200) 1:36.57 1:22.88 [3] 1:11.53 [3] 0:59.76 [1] 0:48.03 [1] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.73 [3] 0:13.04 [6] 

(7) Olivia Webb 5.1L (+3) 0:36.37 1400-1200 (0:11.35) (0:13.70) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:13.04) 

8 2 Galifianakis 1:37.68 0:25.64 65.8 (800-600) 1:37.68 1:23.57 [6] 1:12.05 [6] 1:00.23 [6] 0:48.39 [6] 0:37.07 [6] 0:25.66 [7] 0:13.87 [8] 

(3) Michael Rodd 11.7L (+1) 0:37.07 800-600 (0:11.32) (0:14.11) (0:11.53) (0:11.81) (0:11.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:13.87) 

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Mr Buster/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.70

(0:14.24)
1:21.46 [8]
(0:11.69)

1:09.77 [8]
(0:11.80)

0:57.97 [8]
(0:11.88)

0:46.10 [8]
(0:11.41)

0:34.69 [8]
(0:11.22)

0:23.47 [4]
(0:11.19)

0:12.28 [1]
(0:12.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 61.8 61.2 61.5 63.5 64.9 64.4 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 62.6 63.8 63.8 65.0 66.9 65.6 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.0 3.1 3.1 2.9 1.5 2.6 6.7 8.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Last Command/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.74

(0:13.98)
1:21.76 [5]
(0:11.45)

1:10.31 [4]
(0:11.86)

0:58.45 [5]
(0:11.78)

0:46.67 [5]
(0:11.52)

0:35.15 [6]
(0:11.39)

0:23.75 [3]
(0:11.34)

0:12.41 [2]
(0:12.41)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 62.9 60.9 61.7 62.9 63.6 63.6 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 63.7 62.6 62.6 64.4 64.5 64.2 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.7 2.0 2.4 2.1 1.2 1.5 5.3 8.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.1 8.0 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Weigall Tiger/Rob Thorburn

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.39 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (1600 - 1400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.80

(0:13.63)
1:22.17 [2]
(0:11.39)

1:10.78 [3]
(0:11.93)

0:58.85 [2]
(0:11.71)

0:47.14 [1]
(0:11.42)

0:35.71 [1]
(0:11.48)

0:24.23 [1]
(0:11.50)

0:12.73 [3]
(0:12.73)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.8 63.2 60.6 61.8 63.3 63.2 62.6 56.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 64.0 61.6 63.4 64.2 64.3 64.0 60.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.9 1.1 1.4 1.5 0.8 1.6 6.1 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Free Carry/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.95

(0:13.69)
1:22.26 [1]
(0:11.32)

1:10.94 [2]
(0:11.86)

0:59.08 [3]
(0:11.84)

0:47.24 [2]
(0:11.48)

0:35.75 [2]
(0:11.38)

0:24.37 [2]
(0:11.60)

0:12.77 [4]
(0:12.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 63.8 60.9 61.5 63.0 63.1 62.1 56.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 65.6 61.6 62.6 63.7 63.8 63.2 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.2 5.2 3.8 2.3 1.4 0.9 3.9 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Canberra Legend/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.43 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.1 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.29

(0:13.86)
1:22.43 [4]
(0:11.49)

1:10.94 [5]
(0:11.95)

0:59.00 [4]
(0:11.77)

0:47.23 [4]
(0:11.43)

0:35.80 [4]
(0:11.45)

0:24.35 [7]
(0:11.66)

0:12.69 [5]
(0:12.69)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 62.8 60.2 61.5 62.7 63.0 61.7 57.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 63.5 62.5 62.9 64.1 64.1 63.0 60.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 1.7 1.7 0.9 0.4 0.4 2.6 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Noble Conqueror/Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.48

(0:14.29)
1:22.19 [7]
(0:11.43)

1:10.76 [7]
(0:11.83)

0:58.93 [7]
(0:11.98)

0:46.95 [7]
(0:11.27)

0:35.68 [4]
(0:11.14)

0:24.54 [5]
(0:11.50)

0:13.04 [6]
(0:13.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 63.0 60.9 60.4 63.5 64.1 62.7 55.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.9 64.1 63.4 62.3 63.9 64.6 64.0 60.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.6 1.6 1.8 1.0 1.2 1.6 3.2 3.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ariat/Olivia Webb

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.35 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.6 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.57

(0:13.70)
1:22.88 [3]
(0:11.35)

1:11.53 [1]
(0:11.77)

0:59.76 [1]
(0:11.72)

0:48.03 [3]
(0:11.66)

0:36.37 [3]
(0:11.64)

0:24.73 [6]
(0:11.69)

0:13.04 [7]
(0:13.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 63.6 61.2 62.4 62.6 62.8 61.5 55.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 64.6 63.4 63.1 63.2 63.6 63.6 59.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 11.4 2.7 2.9 3.0 2.9 3.2 4.9 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Galifianakis/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 3: ETHOS ORTHODONTICS BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
- 1600m

21 March 2026 - 1:48PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:37.68

(0:14.11)
1:23.57 [6]
(0:11.53)

1:12.05 [6]
(0:11.81)

1:00.23 [6]
(0:11.85)

0:48.39 [6]
(0:11.32)

0:37.07 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:25.66 [8]
(0:11.80)

0:13.87 [8]
(0:13.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.1 62.6 61.0 61.6 64.1 64.2 61.0 52.1

Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 63.6 63.8 63.2 65.8 65.7 62.8 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.9 3.0 3.3 2.4 1.7 3.8 9.9 9.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.72
(0:14.14)

0:56.58
(0:11.55)

0:45.03
(0:11.65)

0:33.38
(0:11.31)

0:22.06
(0:10.72)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 6 About To Explode 1:10.72 0:26.16 68.2 (400-200) 1:10.72 0:56.10 [5] 0:44.56 [5] 0:33.15 [5] 0:22.00 [3] 0:11.34 [1] 

(5) Angela Jones 0:33.15 400-200 (0:10.66) (0:14.62) (0:11.54) (0:11.41) (0:11.15) (0:10.66) (0:11.34) 

2 4 Pocket Full 1:10.86 0:26.01 66.6 (200-0) 1:10.86 0:56.48 [3] 0:44.84 [3] 0:33.34 [4] 0:22.17 [2] 0:11.25 [3] 

(4) Jag Guthmann-Chester 0.8L (+0) 0:33.34 400-200 (0:10.92) (0:14.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.50) (0:11.17) (0:10.92) (0:11.25) 

3 7 Moonhaven 1:10.91 0:25.70 67.0 (400-200) 1:10.91 0:56.74 [2] 0:45.22 [1] 0:33.52 [2] 0:22.07 [5] 0:11.23 [7] 

(3) Cody Collis 1.1L (+5) 0:33.53 400-200 (0:10.84) (0:14.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.46) (0:10.84) (0:11.23) 

4 9 Bews 1:10.97 0:26.42 67.7 (400-200) 1:10.97 0:56.17 [6] 0:44.55 [6] 0:33.12 [7] 0:22.11 [6] 0:11.35 [5] 

(6) Jake Bayliss 1.5L (+0) 0:33.13 400-200 (0:10.76) (0:14.80) (0:11.62) (0:11.43) (0:11.02) (0:10.76) (0:11.35) 

5 2 Millane 1:11.00 0:26.43 68.0 (400-200) 1:11.00 0:55.97 [7] 0:44.57 [7] 0:33.22 [6] 0:22.09 [7] 0:11.39 [4] 

(7) Jasper Franklin 1.6L (-1) 0:33.21 400-200 (0:10.70) (0:15.03) (0:11.40) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:10.70) (0:11.39) 

6 5 Brereton 1:11.16 0:25.90 66.2 (400-200) 1:11.16 0:57.02 [1] 0:45.26 [2] 0:33.82 [1] 0:22.50 [1] 0:11.58 [2] 

(1) Cejay Graham 2.6L (-1) 0:33.81 400-200 (0:10.92) (0:14.14) (0:11.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.31) (0:10.92) (0:11.58) 

7 3 He's Heaven 1:11.33 0:26.04 66.7 (400-200) 1:11.33 0:56.93 [4] 0:45.29 [4] 0:33.87 [3] 0:22.54 [4] 0:11.68 [6] 

(2) Chelsea Baker 3.6L (-1) 0:33.87 400-200 (0:10.86) (0:14.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.33) (0:10.86) (0:11.68) 

Scratched: Slippin' Jimmy (#1), Piastri (#8)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name About To Explode/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.66 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.72

(0:14.62)
0:56.10 [5]
(0:11.54)

0:44.56 [5]
(0:11.41)

0:33.15 [3]
(0:11.15)

0:22.00 [1]
(0:10.66)

0:11.34 [1]
(0:11.34)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.0 63.2 63.5 65.4 67.6 63.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.3 64.7 64.2 68.0 68.2 67.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 2.6 1.2 2.9 7.0 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Pocket Full/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.92 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (200-0)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.86

(0:14.38)
0:56.48 [3]
(0:11.63)

0:44.84 [4]
(0:11.50)

0:33.34 [2]
(0:11.17)

0:22.17 [3]
(0:10.92)

0:11.25 [2]
(0:11.25)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 62.8 62.6 64.4 66.0 63.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 63.9 63.3 65.7 66.6 66.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.8 2.7 0.4 1.1 6.1 7.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Moonhaven/Cody Collis

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.91

(0:14.18)
0:56.74 [1]
(0:11.52)

0:45.22 [2]
(0:11.70)

0:33.52 [5]
(0:11.46)

0:22.07 [7]
(0:10.84)

0:11.23 [3]
(0:11.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 63.6 62.7 63.8 66.5 62.9

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 64.0 63.7 65.9 67.0 65.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 3.5 3.9 3.2 5.3 3.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Bews/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.76 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.97

(0:14.80)
0:56.17 [6]
(0:11.62)

0:44.55 [7]
(0:11.43)

0:33.12 [6]
(0:11.02)

0:22.11 [5]
(0:10.76)

0:11.35 [4]
(0:11.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.4 62.3 62.8 64.9 66.9 63.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.0 63.5 64.2 65.8 67.7 66.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 1.0 0.5 1.4 0.5 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Millane/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.70 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.00

(0:15.03)
0:55.97 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:44.57 [6]
(0:11.36)

0:33.22 [7]
(0:11.12)

0:22.09 [4]
(0:10.70)

0:11.39 [5]
(0:11.39)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.8 63.7 63.7 64.9 67.3 63.3

Top Speed [km/h] 62.3 64.6 64.9 67.2 68.0 66.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.2 1.8 0.9 0.9 6.4 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Brereton/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.92 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.16

(0:14.14)
0:57.02 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:45.26 [1]
(0:11.44)

0:33.82 [1]
(0:11.31)

0:22.50 [2]
(0:10.92)

0:11.58 [6]
(0:11.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.6 61.8 62.6 63.4 65.9 62.5

Top Speed [km/h] 62.3 63.5 63.8 64.5 66.2 65.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 1.6 0.9 1.3 3.5 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name He's Heaven/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.86 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 2:23PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.33

(0:14.40)
0:56.93 [4]
(0:11.64)

0:45.29 [3]
(0:11.42)

0:33.87 [4]
(0:11.33)

0:22.54 [6]
(0:10.86)

0:11.68 [7]
(0:11.68)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 62.4 63.3 64.2 66.3 62.5

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 63.8 65.0 64.8 66.7 66.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 1.7 0.8 2.0 5.2 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:09.84
(0:13.22)

0:56.62
(0:10.80)

0:45.83
(0:11.34)

0:34.49
(0:11.44)

0:23.05
(0:11.15)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 3 Ten Deep 1:09.84 0:24.62 66.8 (1000-800) 1:09.84 0:56.24 [4] 0:45.22 [5] 0:33.90 [5] 0:22.71 [3] 0:11.77 [2] 

(1) Emily Lang 0:33.90 400-200 (0:10.94) (0:13.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.19) (0:10.94) (0:11.77) 

2 12 First Empire 1:09.94 0:24.80 68.2 (1000-800) 1:09.94 0:56.02 [6] 0:45.14 [6] 0:33.80 [6] 0:22.55 [6] 0:11.61 [6] 

(3) Michael Rodd 0.6L (+2) 0:33.81 1000-800 (0:10.88) (0:13.92) (0:10.88) (0:11.34) (0:11.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.61) 

3 1 The Enchanter 1:10.04 0:24.55 67.7 (1000-800) 1:10.04 0:56.34 [5] 0:45.49 [4] 0:34.19 [4] 0:22.90 [4] 0:11.96 [3] 

(2) Jace McMurray 1.1L (+2) 0:34.19 1000-800 (0:10.85) (0:13.70) (0:10.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.96) 

3 8 Zoufani 1:10.04 0:24.23 68.4 (1200 - 1000) 1:10.04 0:56.73 [2] 0:45.81 [2] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.25 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 

(8) Cejay Graham 1.1L (+1) 0:34.55 1000-800 (0:10.92) (0:13.31) (0:10.92) (0:11.26) (0:11.30) (0:11.15) (0:12.10) 

5 10 Golden Cross 1:10.09 0:25.38 67.7 (800-600) 1:10.09 0:55.86 [8] 0:44.71 [8] 0:33.57 [8] 0:22.44 [8] 0:11.63 [8] 

(7) Benjamin Osmond 1.5L (+0) 0:33.57 400-200 (0:10.81) (0:14.23) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:11.13) (0:10.81) (0:11.63) 

6 6 Smexy 1:10.20 0:25.04 68.4 (1000-800) 1:10.20 0:56.20 [7] 0:45.15 [7] 0:33.82 [7] 0:22.67 [7] 0:11.85 [7] 

(6) Tiffani Brooker 2.1L (+2) 0:33.81 400-200 (0:10.82) (0:14.00) (0:11.04) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:10.82) (0:11.85) 

7 2 Runwiththetide 1:10.45 0:24.30 68.4 (1000-800) 1:10.45 0:57.10 [3] 0:46.15 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.30 [5] 0:12.14 [5] 

(5) Daniel Moor 3.5L (+7) 0:34.85 1000-800 (0:10.95) (0:13.35) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.15) (0:12.14) 

8 11 Time Of My Life 1:10.45 0:24.02 68.7 (1200 - 1000) 1:10.45 0:57.23 [1] 0:46.44 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.31 [4] 

(4) Angela Jones 3.6L (+2) 0:35.10 1000-800 (0:10.80) (0:13.22) (0:10.80) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:11.27) (0:12.31) 

Scratched: Jungle Law (#4), Le Chocolat (#5), Star Rapper (#7), Bold Bidder (#9)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Ten Deep/Emily Lang

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:09.84

(0:13.60)
0:56.24 [5]
(0:11.02)

0:45.22 [5]
(0:11.32)

0:33.90 [3]
(0:11.19)

0:22.71 [2]
(0:10.94)

0:11.77 [1]
(0:11.77)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 65.9 63.8 64.3 65.8 61.5

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.8 64.7 65.6 66.4 64.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 1.9 0.8 0.4 0.6 0.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 2/9



Horse/Jockey Name First Empire/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:09.94

(0:13.92)
0:56.02 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:45.14 [6]
(0:11.34)

0:33.80 [6]
(0:11.26)

0:22.55 [6]
(0:10.94)

0:11.61 [2]
(0:11.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 67.1 64.1 64.8 65.9 61.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 68.2 66.6 66.7 66.9 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 2.8 2.1 2.4 7.6 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name The Enchanter/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.85 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.04

(0:13.70)
0:56.34 [4]
(0:10.85)

0:45.49 [4]
(0:11.29)

0:34.19 [4]
(0:11.30)

0:22.90 [3]
(0:10.93)

0:11.96 [3]
(0:11.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 67.0 64.3 64.2 65.8 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 66.4 67.7 65.3 66.0 66.3 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.8 2.2 2.2 1.3 7.0 6.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 4/9



Horse/Jockey Name Zoufani/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.92 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.04

(0:13.31)
0:56.73 [2]
(0:10.92)

0:45.81 [2]
(0:11.26)

0:34.55 [1]
(0:11.30)

0:23.25 [1]
(0:11.15)

0:12.10 [3]
(0:12.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.1 66.8 64.1 63.5 64.5 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.4 67.8 65.5 64.6 65.3 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 2.6 0.7 0.5 0.7 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 5/9



Horse/Jockey Name Golden Cross/Benjamin Osmond

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.81 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.09

(0:14.23)
0:55.86 [8]
(0:11.15)

0:44.71 [8]
(0:11.14)

0:33.57 [8]
(0:11.13)

0:22.44 [8]
(0:10.81)

0:11.63 [5]
(0:11.63)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 64.9 64.7 65.2 66.6 61.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 66.8 67.7 67.1 67.5 65.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 1.0 0.6 1.9 8.4 8.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Smexy/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.82 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.20

(0:14.00)
0:56.20 [7]
(0:11.04)

0:45.15 [7]
(0:11.34)

0:33.82 [7]
(0:11.14)

0:22.67 [7]
(0:10.82)

0:11.85 [6]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.5 66.1 64.3 64.8 66.6 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 68.4 67.4 66.5 68.3 64.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 3.2 2.1 0.8 6.4 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Runwiththetide/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.45

(0:13.35)
0:57.10 [3]
(0:10.95)

0:46.15 [3]
(0:11.29)

0:34.86 [5]
(0:11.56)

0:23.30 [5]
(0:11.15)

0:12.14 [7]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 66.7 64.8 64.1 64.6 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 67.1 68.4 65.5 65.5 66.4 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 2.8 3.6 6.0 10.2 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.1 8.0 7.8 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 8/9



Horse/Jockey Name Time Of My Life/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.80 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.7 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

21 March 2026 - 3:04PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.45

(0:13.22)
0:57.23 [1]
(0:10.80)

0:46.44 [1]
(0:11.34)

0:35.10 [2]
(0:11.52)

0:23.58 [4]
(0:11.27)

0:12.31 [7]
(0:12.31)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.4 67.3 64.4 63.3 63.9 58.1

Top Speed [km/h] 68.7 68.3 66.7 64.4 65.1 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 1.7 2.9 2.9 3.5 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:57.44
(0:13.01)

0:44.43
(0:10.58)

0:33.85
(0:10.90)

0:22.95
(0:10.95)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Angel Ladder 0:57.44 0:23.59 69.5 (800-600) 0:57.44 0:44.43 [1] 0:33.85 [1] 0:22.96 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 

(1) Tahlia Fenlon 0:33.85 800-600 (0:10.58) (0:13.01) (0:10.58) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:12.00) 

2 5 Vivika 0:57.45 0:24.05 70.1 (800-600) 0:57.45 0:44.03 [7] 0:33.40 [7] 0:22.60 [7] 0:11.58 [5] 

(5) Andrew Mallyon 0.0L (+1) 0:33.40 800-600 (0:10.63) (0:13.42) (0:10.63) (0:10.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.58) 

3 12 Better Sweet 0:57.57 0:24.31 71.6 (800-600) 0:57.57 0:43.80 [11] 0:33.26 [9] 0:22.44 [10] 0:11.66 [6] 

(11) Olivia Webb 0.8L (+3) 0:33.25 800-600 (0:10.53) (0:13.78) (0:10.53) (0:10.82) (0:10.77) (0:11.66) 

4 6 Boss Mode 0:57.67 0:24.40 69.1 (800-600) 0:57.67 0:44.17 [8] 0:33.27 [10] 0:22.50 [11] 0:11.71 [8] 

(9) Cejay Graham 1.4L (+9) 0:33.28 600-400 (0:10.78) (0:13.50) (0:10.90) (0:10.78) (0:10.79) (0:11.71) 

5 10 Zousain's Choice 0:57.77 0:23.85 69.2 (800-600) 0:57.77 0:44.48 [5] 0:33.92 [4] 0:23.02 [5] 0:12.05 [3] 

(2) Taylor Marshall 1.9L (+0) 0:33.92 800-600 (0:10.56) (0:13.29) (0:10.56) (0:10.90) (0:10.97) (0:12.05) 

6 1 Dr Farthing 0:57.89 0:24.02 69.5 (1000 - 800) 0:57.89 0:44.59 [6] 0:33.87 [6] 0:23.15 [4] 0:12.18 [2] 

(8) Mark Du Plessis 2.6L (+7) 0:33.87 800-600 (0:10.72) (0:13.30) (0:10.72) (0:10.72) (0:10.97) (0:12.18) 

7 9 Unfaithful 0:58.02 0:24.25 70.7 (800-600) 0:58.02 0:44.50 [9] 0:33.77 [8] 0:22.92 [9] 0:12.00 [10] 

(7) Tiffani Brooker 3.4L (+4) 0:33.76 800-600 (0:10.73) (0:13.52) (0:10.73) (0:10.84) (0:10.92) (0:12.00) 

8 7 Charlie Tango 0:58.04 0:24.44 69.9 (800-600) 0:58.04 0:44.08 [12] 0:33.60 [12] 0:22.97 [8] 0:11.96 [11] 

(10) Chelsea Baker 3.5L (+2) 0:33.59 800-600 (0:10.48) (0:13.96) (0:10.48) (0:10.62) (0:11.01) (0:11.96) 

9 2 The Pool Boy 0:58.04 0:24.42 70.5 (800-600) 0:58.04 0:44.31 [10] 0:33.62 [11] 0:22.86 [12] 0:11.79 [12] 

(12) Jace McMurray 3.5L (+4) 0:33.61 800-600 (0:10.69) (0:13.73) (0:10.69) (0:10.75) (0:11.07) (0:11.79) 

10 8 Crypto Miss 0:58.24 0:23.95 70.0 (800-600) 0:58.24 0:45.00 [4] 0:34.28 [5] 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.32 [7] 

(6) Emily Lang 4.7L (+5) 0:34.29 800-600 (0:10.71) (0:13.24) (0:10.71) (0:10.83) (0:11.14) (0:12.32) 

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:57.44
(0:13.01)

0:44.43
(0:10.58)

0:33.85
(0:10.90)

0:22.95
(0:10.95)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 3 Sweet Hesitation 0:58.34 0:23.75 70.8 (800-600) 0:58.34 0:45.19 [3] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.71 [2] 0:12.62 [4] 

(3) Angela Jones 5.3L (+3) 0:34.60 800-600 (0:10.60) (0:13.15) (0:10.60) (0:10.89) (0:11.09) (0:12.62) 

12 11 City Of Tears 0:58.39 0:23.74 70.5 (800-600) 0:58.39 0:45.25 [2] 0:34.65 [2] 0:23.65 [3] 0:12.38 [9] 

(4) Jake Bayliss 5.6L (+3) 0:34.66 800-600 (0:10.60) (0:13.14) (0:10.60) (0:11.01) (0:11.27) (0:12.38) 

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Angel Ladder/Tahlia Fenlon

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.58 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.44

(0:13.01)
0:44.43 [1]
(0:10.58)

0:33.85 [1]
(0:10.90)

0:22.96 [1]
(0:10.95)

0:12.00 [1]
(0:12.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.3 68.3 66.2 65.7 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 69.2 69.5 67.0 66.9 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.2 0.7 0.6 1.5 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Vivika/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.63 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.1 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.45

(0:13.42)
0:44.03 [7]
(0:10.63)

0:33.40 [7]
(0:10.80)

0:22.60 [5]
(0:11.02)

0:11.58 [2]
(0:11.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.9 68.4 66.7 65.3 62.3

Top Speed [km/h] 69.6 70.1 67.9 66.3 65.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 1.8 0.7 3.0 5.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.0 7.9 7.9 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Better Sweet/Olivia Webb

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.53 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.57

(0:13.78)
0:43.80 [9]
(0:10.53)

0:33.26 [10]
(0:10.82)

0:22.44 [6]
(0:10.77)

0:11.66 [3]
(0:11.66)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 69.5 66.8 66.8 61.8

Top Speed [km/h] 69.4 71.6 68.9 67.9 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 3.5 1.0 5.5 7.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Boss Mode/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.67

(0:13.50)
0:44.17 [10]

(0:10.90)
0:33.27 [11]

(0:10.78)
0:22.50 [8]
(0:10.79)

0:11.71 [4]
(0:11.71)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.1 67.8 67.8 66.8 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 67.3 69.1 68.8 68.7 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.1 5.7 3.0 7.7 8.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Zousain's Choice/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.56 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.77

(0:13.29)
0:44.48 [4]
(0:10.56)

0:33.92 [5]
(0:10.90)

0:23.02 [3]
(0:10.97)

0:12.05 [5]
(0:12.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.1 68.3 65.9 65.7 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 69.0 69.2 66.8 66.7 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.0 0.6 0.7 2.0 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.2 8.3 8.1 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Dr Farthing/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.72 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (1000 - 800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.89

(0:13.30)
0:44.59 [6]
(0:10.72)

0:33.87 [4]
(0:10.72)

0:23.15 [2]
(0:10.97)

0:12.18 [6]
(0:12.18)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.7 68.3 68.3 65.6 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 69.5 69.5 69.2 69.0 63.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 3.5 3.6 7.0 7.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.0 8.1 8.0 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Unfaithful/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.73 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.7 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.02

(0:13.52)
0:44.50 [8]
(0:10.73)

0:33.77 [9]
(0:10.84)

0:22.92 [10]
(0:10.92)

0:12.00 [7]
(0:12.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.7 68.2 67.1 65.9 59.9

Top Speed [km/h] 69.8 70.7 68.2 67.8 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 3.3 1.8 6.4 8.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 8.2 8.2 8.1 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Charlie Tango/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.48 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.04

(0:13.96)
0:44.08 [12]

(0:10.48)
0:33.60 [8]
(0:10.62)

0:22.97 [11]
(0:11.01)

0:11.96 [8]
(0:11.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 69.1 67.4 65.4 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 69.3 69.9 67.8 67.2 63.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 1.3 0.8 0.9 1.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name The Pool Boy/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.69 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.04

(0:13.73)
0:44.31 [11]

(0:10.69)
0:33.62 [12]

(0:10.75)
0:22.86 [12]

(0:11.07)
0:11.79 [8]
(0:11.79)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 68.4 67.3 65.1 61.3

Top Speed [km/h] 70.3 70.5 68.4 67.0 64.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.2 3.1 1.2 6.3 7.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Crypto Miss/Emily Lang

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.71 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.0 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.24

(0:13.24)
0:45.00 [5]
(0:10.71)

0:34.28 [6]
(0:10.83)

0:23.45 [7]
(0:11.14)

0:12.32 [10]
(0:12.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.9 68.1 67.5 64.6 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 69.8 70.0 69.3 67.0 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 3.1 2.5 6.7 8.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sweet Hesitation/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.60 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.8 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.34

(0:13.15)
0:45.19 [3]
(0:10.60)

0:34.60 [2]
(0:10.89)

0:23.71 [4]
(0:11.09)

0:12.62 [11]
(0:12.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.1 68.7 66.4 65.0 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 70.1 70.8 67.3 67.2 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 2.8 1.0 3.6 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name City Of Tears/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.60 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

21 March 2026 - 3:49PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.39

(0:13.14)
0:45.25 [2]
(0:10.60)

0:34.65 [3]
(0:11.01)

0:23.65 [9]
(0:11.27)

0:12.38 [12]
(0:12.38)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.1 68.7 66.1 64.0 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 70.4 70.5 67.6 65.9 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 2.5 2.1 3.6 5.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.01
(0:13.58)

1:09.43
(0:11.34)

0:58.09
(0:11.58)

0:46.52
(0:11.91)

0:34.60
(0:11.34)

0:23.26
(0:11.15)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 8 Cho Oyu 1:23.01 0:25.13 67.6 (400-200) 1:23.01 1:09.40 [2] 0:57.88 [4] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.16 [5] 0:22.68 [6] 0:11.80 [5] 

(3) Damien Boche 0:34.17 400-200 (0:10.89) (0:13.61) (0:11.52) (0:11.96) (0:11.76) (0:11.48) (0:10.89) (0:11.80) 

2 6 Chamierro 1:23.02 0:24.92 65.4 (400-200) 1:23.02 1:09.39 [3] 0:58.10 [1] 0:46.52 [1] 0:34.61 [1] 0:23.27 [1] 0:12.09 [2] 

(7) Martin Harley 0.1L (+0) 0:34.62 400-200 (0:11.19) (0:13.63) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.92) (0:11.34) (0:11.19) (0:12.09) 

3 3 True To Form 1:23.16 0:25.08 66.8 (400-200) 1:23.16 1:09.32 [5] 0:58.07 [3] 0:46.40 [2] 0:34.67 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:12.26 [1] 

(6) Kyle Wilson-Taylor 0.8L (-2) 0:34.67 400-200 (0:10.99) (0:13.84) (0:11.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.73) (0:11.42) (0:10.99) (0:12.26) 

4 5 Facundo 1:23.23 0:25.36 66.6 (400-200) 1:23.23 1:09.41 [4] 0:57.88 [7] 0:45.98 [6] 0:34.22 [6] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.74 [7] 

(4) Jasper Franklin 1.3L (+1) 0:34.22 400-200 (0:11.10) (0:13.82) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:11.76) (0:11.38) (0:11.10) (0:11.74) 

5 13 Creativity Miss 1:23.33 0:25.00 66.2 (400-200) 1:23.33 1:09.75 [1] 0:58.33 [2] 0:46.47 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.26 [4] 0:12.17 [4] 

(5) Taylor Marshall 1.9L (-1) 0:34.68 400-200 (0:11.09) (0:13.58) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:11.79) (0:11.42) (0:11.09) (0:12.17) 

6 1 Rhapsody Chic 1:23.48 0:25.35 67.0 (400-200) 1:23.48 1:09.63 [6] 0:58.13 [6] 0:46.14 [7] 0:34.32 [8] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.91 [10] 

(2) Jace McMurray 2.7L (-3) 0:34.32 400-200 (0:11.03) (0:13.85) (0:11.50) (0:11.98) (0:11.82) (0:11.38) (0:11.03) (0:11.91) 

7 9 Influential 1:23.50 0:25.88 67.0 (400-200) 1:23.50 1:09.21 [10] 0:57.62 [10] 0:45.94 [9] 0:34.22 [9] 0:23.01 [8] 0:11.96 [9] 

(9) Andrew Mallyon 2.9L (+1) 0:34.21 400-200 (0:11.05) (0:14.29) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:11.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.05) (0:11.96) 

8 12 Cinque Terre 1:23.54 0:25.57 67.8 (400-200) 1:23.54 1:09.49 [7] 0:57.97 [8] 0:46.05 [8] 0:34.42 [7] 0:23.23 [5] 0:12.07 [6] 

(8) Jag Guthmann-Chester 3.1L (+2) 0:34.42 400-200 (0:11.16) (0:14.05) (0:11.52) (0:11.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:12.07) 

9 7 Acappella Sun 1:23.58 0:25.32 66.9 (1200-1000) 1:23.58 1:09.42 [9] 0:58.26 [5] 0:46.66 [4] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.58 [3] 

(10) Chelsea Baker 3.3L (+6) 0:34.89 400-200 (0:11.00) (0:14.16) (0:11.16) (0:11.61) (0:11.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.00) (0:12.58) 

10 2 Swift Charm 1:23.92 0:25.66 66.7 (600-400) 1:23.92 1:09.87 [8] 0:58.26 [9] 0:46.31 [10] 0:34.60 [10] 0:23.37 [10] 0:12.42 [8] 

(1) Corey Sutherland 5.4L (-2) 0:34.61 400-200 (0:10.95) (0:14.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:11.71) (0:11.24) (0:10.95) (0:12.42) 

Scratched: Dream Hour (#4), Koruto (#10), Savagery Vibe (#11)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Cho Oyu/Damien Boche

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.89 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.01

(0:13.61)
1:09.40 [4]
(0:11.52)

0:57.88 [5]
(0:11.96)

0:45.92 [5]
(0:11.76)

0:34.16 [6]
(0:11.48)

0:22.68 [5]
(0:10.89)

0:11.80 [1]
(0:11.80)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 62.6 61.0 61.7 63.1 66.2 61.2

Top Speed [km/h] 63.6 64.5 62.8 63.2 65.7 67.6 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.3 2.2 3.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Chamierro/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.4 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.02

(0:13.63)
1:09.39 [1]
(0:11.29)

0:58.10 [1]
(0:11.58)

0:46.52 [1]
(0:11.92)

0:34.61 [1]
(0:11.34)

0:23.27 [2]
(0:11.19)

0:12.09 [2]
(0:12.09)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 64.0 62.7 60.8 63.4 64.4 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 64.9 63.6 61.8 65.1 65.4 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 4.2 1.8 1.3 0.7 0.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name True To Form/Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.99 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.16

(0:13.84)
1:09.32 [3]
(0:11.24)

0:58.07 [2]
(0:11.67)

0:46.40 [2]
(0:11.73)

0:34.67 [2]
(0:11.42)

0:23.25 [1]
(0:10.99)

0:12.26 [3]
(0:12.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 64.2 62.3 61.6 63.4 65.6 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 66.7 63.9 62.1 65.7 66.8 63.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.6 3.8 2.1 1.0 1.2 2.1 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Facundo/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.10 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.23

(0:13.82)
1:09.41 [7]
(0:11.54)

0:57.88 [6]
(0:11.89)

0:45.98 [6]
(0:11.76)

0:34.22 [7]
(0:11.38)

0:22.84 [7]
(0:11.10)

0:11.74 [4]
(0:11.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 62.5 61.3 61.9 63.6 64.9 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 63.3 63.3 63.0 65.7 66.6 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 3.3 2.6 2.2 1.2 2.4 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Creativity Miss/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.09 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.33

(0:13.58)
1:09.75 [2]
(0:11.42)

0:58.33 [3]
(0:11.86)

0:46.47 [3]
(0:11.79)

0:34.67 [4]
(0:11.42)

0:23.26 [4]
(0:11.09)

0:12.17 [5]
(0:12.17)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 63.2 61.5 61.6 63.1 65.1 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.1 64.6 62.5 62.6 66.0 66.2 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.1 4.1 2.7 2.0 0.5 3.1 6.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rhapsody Chic/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.48

(0:13.85)
1:09.63 [6]
(0:11.50)

0:58.13 [7]
(0:11.98)

0:46.14 [8]
(0:11.82)

0:34.32 [9]
(0:11.38)

0:22.94 [10]
(0:11.03)

0:11.91 [6]
(0:11.91)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.8 62.7 60.7 61.2 63.1 65.4 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 64.5 61.4 62.5 65.0 67.0 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 2.4 2.0 1.3 0.6 3.9 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Influential/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.50

(0:14.29)
1:09.21 [10]

(0:11.59)
0:57.62 [9]
(0:11.68)

0:45.94 [9]
(0:11.72)

0:34.22 [8]
(0:11.20)

0:23.01 [9]
(0:11.05)

0:11.96 [7]
(0:11.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.3 62.3 62.4 62.1 64.9 65.2 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 65.7 63.5 62.9 66.5 67.0 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 3.1 2.7 2.1 2.1 5.9 9.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.1 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.1 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cinque Terre/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.54

(0:14.05)
1:09.49 [8]
(0:11.52)

0:57.97 [8]
(0:11.92)

0:46.05 [7]
(0:11.63)

0:34.42 [5]
(0:11.19)

0:23.23 [6]
(0:11.16)

0:12.07 [8]
(0:12.07)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 62.6 61.4 62.4 65.1 64.5 59.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 64.8 62.6 63.9 67.0 67.8 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.1 4.2 3.1 1.9 2.3 5.1 6.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Acappella Sun/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.58

(0:14.16)
1:09.42 [5]
(0:11.16)

0:58.26 [4]
(0:11.61)

0:46.66 [4]
(0:11.76)

0:34.89 [3]
(0:11.31)

0:23.58 [3]
(0:11.00)

0:12.58 [9]
(0:12.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.9 64.8 63.6 62.6 64.5 65.3 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 66.9 64.2 63.8 65.7 66.8 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.5 4.5 5.3 4.9 2.6 3.8 5.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.1 6.8

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

9

5
4 4

3 3

9 55

60

65

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

51.9

64.8
63.6 62.6

64.5 65.3

57.8

1200 1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.4

2.5

2.6

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.5
2.5

2.4

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.4 6.5

7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.3

7.5
7.3 7.3

7.2
7.1

6.8

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Swift Charm/Corey Sutherland

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.95 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 7: PITCHER PARTNERS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1400m

21 March 2026 - 4:27PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.92

(0:14.05)
1:09.87 [9]
(0:11.61)

0:58.26 [10]
(0:11.94)

0:46.31 [10]
(0:11.71)

0:34.60 [10]
(0:11.24)

0:23.37 [8]
(0:10.95)

0:12.42 [10]
(0:12.42)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 62.1 60.9 61.6 64.1 65.8 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 61.7 63.5 62.7 62.8 66.7 66.6 63.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 2.5 2.2 0.6 0.8 5.5 8.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.9 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:35.88
(0:13.23)

1:22.65
(0:11.11)

1:11.54
(0:11.78)

0:59.76
(0:12.19)

0:47.57
(0:12.04)

0:35.53
(0:11.61)

0:23.92
(0:11.57)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Lupine 1:35.88 0:25.28 65.5 (400-200) 1:35.88 1:21.94 [10] 1:10.60 [10] 0:58.82 [10] 0:46.62 [10] 0:34.56 [10] 0:23.04 [9] 0:11.94 [7] 

(7) Jace McMurray 0:34.57 400-200 (0:11.11) (0:13.94) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:12.20) (0:12.06) (0:11.52) (0:11.11) (0:11.94) 

2 16 Saveur 1:35.91 0:24.82 66.0 (1400-1200) 1:35.91 1:22.24 [6] 1:11.09 [5] 0:59.24 [6] 0:47.16 [5] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.03 [5] 

(1) Angela Jones 0.2L (+3) 0:35.01 1400-1200 (0:11.15) (0:13.67) (0:11.15) (0:11.85) (0:12.08) (0:12.15) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:12.03) 

3 7 Aratiri 1:35.93 0:24.34 67.5 (1400-1200) 1:35.93 1:22.70 [1] 1:11.59 [1] 0:59.75 [3] 0:47.60 [2] 0:35.58 [1] 0:23.90 [2] 0:12.30 [3] 

(11) Chelsea Baker 0.3L (+3) 0:35.58 1400-1200 (0:11.11) (0:13.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.84) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:11.68) (0:11.60) (0:12.30) 

4 11 Addition 1:35.96 0:25.11 65.7 (400-200) 1:35.96 1:22.20 [7] 1:10.86 [8] 0:59.16 [8] 0:46.93 [8] 0:34.74 [9] 0:22.98 [10] 0:11.87 [11] 

(5) Daniel Moor 0.5L (+13) 0:34.75 400-200 (0:11.11) (0:13.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.70) (0:12.24) (0:12.18) (0:11.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.87) 

5 18 Linthorpe Luck 1:36.04 0:25.33 66.6 (400-200) 1:36.04 1:22.05 [11] 1:10.71 [11] 0:58.91 [11] 0:46.67 [11] 0:34.47 [11] 0:23.02 [11] 0:11.99 [9] 

(10) Olivia Webb 0.9L (+3) 0:34.48 400-200 (0:11.03) (0:13.99) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:12.24) (0:12.20) (0:11.46) (0:11.03) (0:11.99) 

6 2 Celestial Blaze 1:36.05 0:24.44 66.7 (1600 - 1400) 1:36.05 1:22.74 [2] 1:11.61 [3] 0:59.87 [2] 0:47.67 [3] 0:35.55 [3] 0:24.00 [3] 0:12.52 [1] 

(3) Jasper Franklin 1.0L (-1) 0:35.55 1400-1200 (0:11.13) (0:13.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.74) (0:12.20) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:12.52) 

7 9 Meltdown 1:36.06 0:24.62 66.3 (1400-1200) 1:36.06 1:22.58 [4] 1:11.45 [4] 0:59.68 [4] 0:47.46 [4] 0:35.39 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.31 [4] 

(8) Jag Guthmann-Chester 1.1L (+2) 0:35.39 1400-1200 (0:11.14) (0:13.48) (0:11.14) (0:11.77) (0:12.22) (0:12.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.44) (0:12.31) 

8 6 Rock Ya 1:36.18 0:24.39 67.6 (1400-1200) 1:36.18 1:22.82 [3] 1:11.78 [2] 1:00.06 [1] 0:47.87 [1] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.58 [2] 

(9) Michael Rodd 1.8L (+2) 0:35.77 1400-1200 (0:11.03) (0:13.36) (0:11.03) (0:11.73) (0:12.19) (0:12.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.65) (0:12.58) 

9 15 Thebarberofseville 1:36.23 0:25.04 65.3 (1400-1200) 1:36.23 1:22.46 [8] 1:11.20 [7] 0:59.50 [7] 0:47.25 [7] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.59 [8] 0:12.33 [6] 

(4) Mark Du Plessis 2.1L (+2) 0:35.12 1400-1200 (0:11.27) (0:13.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.70) (0:12.24) (0:12.14) (0:11.52) (0:11.27) (0:12.33) 

10 10 Backstage 1:36.70 0:24.85 64.9 (1400-1200) 1:36.70 1:23.19 [5] 1:11.85 [6] 1:00.08 [5] 0:47.79 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.65 [9] 

(2) Cejay Graham 4.8L (+3) 0:35.74 1400-1200 (0:11.34) (0:13.51) (0:11.34) (0:11.77) (0:12.30) (0:12.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:12.65) 

Scratched: Canberra Legend (#1), Kairos Louie (#3), Ariat (#8), Creativity Miss (#12), Don'tcha Think (#13), Reggie's Folly (#14), Canara (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:35.88
(0:13.23)

1:22.65
(0:11.11)

1:11.54
(0:11.78)

0:59.76
(0:12.19)

0:47.57
(0:12.04)

0:35.53
(0:11.61)

0:23.92
(0:11.57)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 5 Colleano 1:36.71 0:25.14 65.5 (400-200) 1:36.71 1:22.89 [9] 1:11.57 [9] 0:59.81 [9] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.57 [8] 0:24.11 [7] 0:12.68 [8] 

(6) Damien Thornton 4.9L (+4) 0:35.57 1400-1200 (0:11.32) (0:13.82) (0:11.32) (0:11.76) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:12.68) 

Scratched: Canberra Legend (#1), Kairos Louie (#3), Ariat (#8), Creativity Miss (#12), Don'tcha Think (#13), Reggie's Folly (#14), Canara (#17)

data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly)

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Lupine/Jace McMurray

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.88

(0:13.94)
1:21.94 [10]

(0:11.34)
1:10.60 [10]

(0:11.78)
0:58.82 [10]

(0:12.20)
0:46.62 [10]

(0:12.06)
0:34.56 [9]
(0:11.52)

0:23.04 [7]
(0:11.11)

0:11.94 [1]
(0:11.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 63.6 61.3 59.3 59.7 62.5 64.9 60.6

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 64.6 62.4 60.0 60.7 64.7 65.5 63.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.4 1.7 1.7 1.1 0.2 0.4 2.5 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Saveur/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.91

(0:13.67)
1:22.24 [5]
(0:11.15)

1:11.09 [6]
(0:11.85)

0:59.24 [5]
(0:12.08)

0:47.16 [5]
(0:12.15)

0:35.01 [5]
(0:11.54)

0:23.47 [5]
(0:11.44)

0:12.03 [2]
(0:12.03)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 64.6 60.8 59.2 59.0 62.2 63.0 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 66.0 63.1 60.1 60.1 63.1 63.8 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 1.2 0.4 1.3 0.7 0.4 1.9 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.1 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Aratiri/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.93

(0:13.23)
1:22.70 [1]
(0:11.11)

1:11.59 [3]
(0:11.84)

0:59.75 [2]
(0:12.14)

0:47.60 [1]
(0:12.02)

0:35.58 [2]
(0:11.68)

0:23.90 [3]
(0:11.60)

0:12.30 [3]
(0:12.30)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.3 64.9 60.8 59.1 59.5 61.4 62.1 57.9

Top Speed [km/h] 67.5 67.5 63.4 59.8 60.5 62.4 63.1 60.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 13.0 3.0 1.3 0.8 1.4 0.6 1.6 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.0 6.9 7.1 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Addition/Daniel Moor

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.11 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.96

(0:13.76)
1:22.20 [8]
(0:11.35)

1:10.86 [8]
(0:11.70)

0:59.16 [8]
(0:12.24)

0:46.93 [9]
(0:12.18)

0:34.74 [10]
(0:11.77)

0:22.98 [11]
(0:11.11)

0:11.87 [4]
(0:11.87)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 63.7 61.5 59.9 60.3 63.2 64.8 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 63.5 65.6 62.4 61.0 60.9 64.8 65.7 63.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 3.2 2.5 3.2 4.8 6.5 9.4 9.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Linthorpe Luck/Olivia Webb

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.04

(0:13.99)
1:22.05 [11]

(0:11.34)
1:10.71 [11]

(0:11.79)
0:58.91 [11]

(0:12.24)
0:46.67 [11]

(0:12.20)
0:34.47 [11]

(0:11.46)
0:23.02 [9]
(0:11.03)

0:11.99 [5]
(0:11.99)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.3 63.7 61.2 59.6 59.7 63.2 65.3 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 64.2 62.1 61.0 61.7 65.8 66.6 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.8 3.5 3.1 2.9 2.4 1.3 7.1 7.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Celestial Blaze/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.13 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (1600 - 1400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.05

(0:13.31)
1:22.74 [3]
(0:11.13)

1:11.61 [2]
(0:11.74)

0:59.87 [3]
(0:12.20)

0:47.67 [3]
(0:12.12)

0:35.55 [3]
(0:11.56)

0:24.00 [1]
(0:11.47)

0:12.52 [6]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.9 64.8 61.2 59.2 59.6 62.3 62.7 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 66.7 66.3 64.5 59.8 61.1 62.9 63.5 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 1.3 1.1 0.6 0.5 0.1 1.6 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.0 8.1 8.0 7.7 7.7 8.0 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Meltdown/Jag Guthmann-Chester

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.3 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.06

(0:13.48)
1:22.58 [4]
(0:11.14)

1:11.45 [4]
(0:11.77)

0:59.68 [4]
(0:12.22)

0:47.46 [4]
(0:12.07)

0:35.39 [4]
(0:11.64)

0:23.74 [4]
(0:11.44)

0:12.31 [7]
(0:12.31)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 64.8 61.3 59.4 59.9 62.1 62.9 58.9

Top Speed [km/h] 66.2 66.3 63.0 60.3 60.8 62.7 63.8 61.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.6 3.0 2.8 1.9 1.1 0.7 4.5 6.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.1 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rock Ya/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.18

(0:13.36)
1:22.82 [2]
(0:11.03)

1:11.78 [1]
(0:11.73)

1:00.06 [1]
(0:12.19)

0:47.87 [2]
(0:12.10)

0:35.76 [1]
(0:11.54)

0:24.22 [2]
(0:11.65)

0:12.58 [8]
(0:12.58)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 65.5 61.5 59.6 59.8 62.8 61.8 57.4

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 67.6 63.5 60.3 61.3 63.2 63.5 60.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.4 3.2 2.7 1.9 1.1 1.0 3.2 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Thebarberofseville/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.27 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.23

(0:13.77)
1:22.46 [7]
(0:11.27)

1:11.20 [7]
(0:11.70)

0:59.50 [7]
(0:12.24)

0:47.25 [7]
(0:12.14)

0:35.11 [8]
(0:11.52)

0:23.59 [6]
(0:11.27)

0:12.33 [9]
(0:12.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 64.1 61.5 59.5 59.6 62.5 63.9 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 65.3 62.8 60.3 60.6 63.7 64.5 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 2.4 2.4 2.2 1.2 0.3 0.3 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Backstage/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.70

(0:13.51)
1:23.19 [6]
(0:11.34)

1:11.85 [5]
(0:11.77)

1:00.08 [6]
(0:12.30)

0:47.79 [6]
(0:12.05)

0:35.73 [6]
(0:11.61)

0:24.12 [9]
(0:11.48)

0:12.65 [10]
(0:12.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 63.7 61.3 59.4 60.2 62.2 62.7 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 64.9 62.4 60.1 61.2 63.5 63.6 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.7 3.0 3.3 2.9 1.8 0.7 3.3 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Colleano/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1400-1200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21

Race 8: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1600m

21 March 2026 - 5:10PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.71

(0:13.82)
1:22.89 [9]
(0:11.32)

1:11.57 [9]
(0:11.76)

0:59.81 [9]
(0:12.16)

0:47.65 [8]
(0:12.08)

0:35.57 [7]
(0:11.46)

0:24.11 [8]
(0:11.43)

0:12.68 [11]
(0:12.68)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 63.9 61.4 60.1 60.1 63.0 63.0 56.9

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 65.3 62.6 60.8 61.5 64.9 65.5 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 9.4 4.4 4.2 3.2 1.9 0.4 4.2 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Sat 21 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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	Eagle Farm QLD
	Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m
	21 March 2026 - 12:38PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m
	21 March 2026 - 12:38PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
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	21 March 2026 - 12:38PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
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	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m
	21 March 2026 - 12:38PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
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	Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m
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	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
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	Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m
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	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire
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	21 March 2026 - 12:38PM
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	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 1: KARMO QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m
	21 March 2026 - 12:38PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
	Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.5m Entire


	Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-21
	Race 2: SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m
	21 March 2026 - 1:13PM
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